FIFTY ONE

MAQUINAS DE BORDAR
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11 2408-3099

R. Vitor Costa, 71 | Jd Paraventi

Guarulhos | SP

MAQUINAS DE BORDAR TUBULAR | ESPECIFICACOES

Maquina
Tipo

Numero
de
cabegas

Numero
de
Agulhas

Entre
cabegas

400

400

Continuo

1600

2400

Profundidade mm

12

400

3200

4440




